DATASHEET RFS40-X
Specification V1.20
Multi-Channel 8 kHz to 40 GHz Wideband Synthesizer System
Document size:
1 (one) title page
15 (fifteen) content pages
APYSN140-X Specification 1.20 April 2020 AnaPico Ltd. - www.anapico.com – sales@anapico.com
DEFINITIONS

10
Page 10 – RFS40-X Specification 1.20 April 2020   AnaPico Ltd. - www.anapico.com – sales@anapico.com
   ORDERING INFORMATION
 HOST MODEL PRODUCT  DESCRIPTION
 RFS40-X RFS40-1  Single output, 19" 1HU rack-mount module
 RFS40-X RFS40-2  Dual-Output, 19" 1HU rack-mount module
 RFS40-X RFS40-3  Triple-Output, 19" 1HU rack-mount module
 RFS40-X RFS40-4  Quad-Output, 19" 1HU rack-mount module
 RFS40-X Option LN  Enhanced close in phase noise & frequency stability
 RFS40-X Option FS  Ultra-fast switching speed
 RFS40-X Option VREF  Variable external reference
 RFS40-X Option GPIB  GPIB interface